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 A Dejan Barac Serbia 
 B Branko Bohak Slovenia 
 C Pietro Braga Italy 
 D Mladen Brekalo Bosnia & Herzegovina 
 E Ismet Čamdžić Croatia 
 F Michele Frausin Italy 
 G Valeriy Gulay Russia 
 H Igor Henzely Czech Republic 
 I Ankica Janjić Croatia 
 J Nenad Jeftić Serbia 
 K Beatrix Laitai Hungary 
 L Carol McRaild England 
 M Todor Miladinov Macedonia 
 N Beate Pauritsch Austria 
 O Miloš Rabrenović Montenegro 
 P Gheorge Raducan Romania 
 Q Ferran Rovira Spain 
 R Judit Sándor Hungary 
 S Simeon Simeonov Bulgaria 
 T István Tóth Romania 
 U Natalia Tovstasheva Belarus 
 V Inazawa Yoshikazu Japan 

 Chairman Scrutineer 
 Nenad Barac Norbert Somogyi 



 Startlist 
 Youth 
 St. no. ST LA Man Lady Country 
 12 x  Salvatore Vitacca Stefania Vitacca Italy 
 15 x  Matej Sandor Barbora Pagacova Slovakia 
 18 x  Marjan Bilonić Paula Jeričević Croatia 
 27 x  Alan Walme Valentina Walme Croatia 
 34 x  Bogdan Tyaglyy Anastasia Ermishova Azerbaijan 
 50 x  Miha Štefl Uršula Tomažič Slovenia 
 150 x  Alexander Wonisch Anja Hoefler Austria 
 176 x  Vukašin Prvulović Vasiljević Vanja Serbia 
 177 x  Nikola Oto Katarina Lepoglavec Croatia 
 180 x  Slobodan Vukčević Jelena Vukčević Montenegro 
 181 x  Deni Banić Sara Biškić Croatia 
 183 x  Bruno Čavala Lucija Koren Croatia 
 184 x  Boris Delovski Sanja Delovski Croatia 
 185 x  Luka Fabijan Urška Balažić Slovenia 
 186 x  Ádám Farkas Dalma Polgár Hungary 
 188 x  Balázs Gombkötő Petra Seregélyi Hungary 
 190 x  Dino Alić Dina Imamović Bosnia and Herzegovina 
 191 x  Adnan Kapo Nejra Mirvic Bosnia and Herzegovina 
 193 x  Antonio Ady-Kolarević Vanja Vujić Croatia 
 194 x  Yumiya Kubota  Rara Kubota  Japan 
 196 x  Alen Lorber Hojka Ana Šober Slovenia 
 197 x  Vaclav Melc Katerina Pelcova Czech republic 
 198 x  Andrej Mesojedec Lea Perovšek Slovenia 
 199 x  Tomas Mikulicka Barbora Kocmava Czech republic 
 200 x  Boris Mladenovic Sonja Mladenovic Serbia 



 Results:  

 Youth 1/4 final 
 St.     Walz                          Tango                   Viennese Waltz               Slowfox                    Quickstep Sum Pl. 
  no.     Couples ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV  
 198 Andrej Mesojedec ABEFLMO RSTUV ABEFLM QRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV 63 1 
 Lea Perovšek 
 194 Yumiya Kubota  ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLM QRSTUV ABEFLMOQR TUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQ STUV 62 2 
 Rara Kubota  
 15 Matej Sandor AB FLMOQRSTUV A EF MOQRSTUV A EFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV 61 3 
 Barbora Pagacova 
 50 Miha Štefl ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABE LMO RSTUV ABE LMOQRSTUV  BEFLMOQR TUV ABEFLMOQRST V 59 4-5 
 Uršula Tomažič 
 188 Balázs Gombkötő A EFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMO RSTUV ABEFLMOQRS UV A EFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMO RS UV 59 4-5 
 Petra Seregélyi 
 197 Vaclav Melc ABEFLMOQ STUV ABEFLMOQRSTU ABEFLMOQ  T V ABEFLMOQ STUV ABEFLMOQ STUV 58 6 
 Katerina Pelcova 
 34 Bogdan Tyaglyy ABE LM QRSTU ABEFLMOQ STUV ABEFLM Q STUV ABEFLM Q STUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV 57 7 
 Anastasia Ermishova 
 181 Deni Banić ABEFLM QRS  V ABEFLM QRSTUV ABEFL  QRSTUV ABEFL  QRST V AB FLM QR TUV 53 8 
 Sara Biškić 
 150 Alexander Wonisch ABE   OQ ST V ABEF  O R TUV ABE   OQR TUV ABE   O RSTU ABE   OQRSTUV 44 9 
 Anja Hoefler 
 193 Antonio Ady-Kolarević B  LM QRS UV     L  QRS  B  LM  RS U A   LMO RS U A E L OQR TU 33 10 
 Vanja Vujić 
 200 Boris Mladenovic A EF MOQRS U AB F  OQRST V A  F M A  FLMOQ A    M Q S U 32 11 
 Sonja Mladenovic 
 196 Alen Lorber  BEFLMO   TUV  B  LM  B  LM  BE  MOQ ST V   EFL O RSTU 31 12 
 Hojka Ana Šober 
 199 Tomas Mikulicka       O  BEF MOQRST V  BEF  OQR   V  BEF   QR  BE  M QR T 29 13 
 Barbora Kocmava 
 18 Marjan Bilonić     L  Q    V   E L  Q S UV   E L  QRS UV A  FL  QR   V    FLM Q S  V 28 14 
 Paula Jeričević 
 176 Vukašin Prvulović A E   O R T A E   O A  F MOQRSTU A    MO   TU A E  MO     V 27 15 
 Vasiljević Vanja 
 180 Slobodan Vukčević    F  O   T       O    U A     O  ST  B    O RSTUV    F  O RSTU 22 16 
 Jelena Vukčević 
 12 Salvatore Vitacca AB FL   RSTUV    F M     U    F     S    F    R    F    R 18 17-18 
 Stefania Vitacca 
 27 Alan Walme   EF M QR  U     LMOQ      MO  STU   E  M     U 18 17-18 
 Valentina Walme 
 185 Luka Fabijan  B AB    O R   V  B      R   V  B          V  B          V 13 19 
 Urška Balažić 
 177 Nikola Oto    F   Q  T   E   O  B 6 20-21 
 Katarina Lepoglavec 
 184 Boris Delovski     L    FL     T     L     L 6 20-21 
 Sanja Delovski 
 186 Ádám Farkas          S 1 22 
 Dalma Polgár 
 183 Bruno Čavala 0 23-25 
 Lucija Koren 
 190 Dino Alić 0 23-25 
 Dina Imamović 
 191 Adnan Kapo 0 23-25 
 Nejra Mirvic 
 
 25 couples, 13 for the 1/2 final 
  



 Youth 1/2 final 
 St.     Walz                          Tango                   Viennese Waltz               Slowfox                    Quickstep Sum Pl. 
  no.     Couples ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV  
 15 Matej Sandor A EFL OQRSTUV A EF MOQR TUV A EFL OQRSTUV A EFLMOQRSTUV A EFLMOQRSTUV 56 1 
 Barbora Pagacova 
 198 Andrej Mesojedec ABEFLM QRSTU ABEFLM QRSTUV ABEFLMOQ ST ABEFLMOQRSTU ABE LM QR TU 54 2 
 Lea Perovšek 
 34 Bogdan Tyaglyy ABEFLMOQRSTUV  BEFLM Q  TU ABEFLM Q STU ABEFLMOQ  TU ABE LM Q   UV 49 3 
 Anastasia Ermishova 
 188 Balázs Gombkötő A  FLMOQRST V    FLMO RS  V   EF MO RS  V    F MOQRST V    F MO RST V 39 4 
 Petra Seregélyi 
 194 Yumiya Kubota        O     V AB FLMOQRST V AB  L O     V ABE L O   TUV  BEFLMO  STUV 36 5 
 Rara Kubota  
 181 Deni Banić   EFL  Q S A EFLM Q S  V    FL  QRS U  BEFL  QRS  V   EFLM Q   UV 34 6 
 Sara Biškić 
 50 Miha Štefl  BE  MO R TUV       O  S UV   E  MOQ   UV  B      RS UV  B    OQR  UV 29 7 
 Uršula Tomažič 
 197 Vaclav Melc AB F     ST V ABE      ST  B F  O   TUV  B   M    T A  F  O  ST 25 8 
 Katerina Pelcova 
 150 Alexander Wonisch  BE        U  BE   O R TU ABE     R T   E ABE    QR 20 9 
 Anja Hoefler 
 193 Antonio Ady-Kolarević     L      U     L O R  U     L   R  UV     L OQ   UV     L O  S 18 10 
 Vanja Vujić 
 199 Tomas Mikulicka A     OQR        Q         R T A  F    R    F    R T 13 11 
 Barbora Kocmava 
 200 Boris Mladenovic      M A A    M Q S A        S A        S 10 12 
 Sonja Mladenovic 
 196 Alen Lorber  B   M  B  B   M      M  B 7 13 
 Hojka Ana Šober 
 
 13 couples, 6 for the final 
 

 Youth Final 
 St.     Walz                          Tango                   Viennese Waltz               Slowfox                    Quickstep Sum Pl. 
  no.     Couples ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV ABEFLMOQRSTUV  
 15 Matej Sandor 1632341314112 1 1631251215114 1 1422441236142 1 1633451246112 2 1632461226114 1 6 1 
 Barbora Pagacova 
 198 Andrej Mesojedec 2424112531246 2 3315133631336 2 2514132421336 2 2315232511346 1 2415243412365 3 10 2 
 Lea Perovšek 
 34 Bogdan Tyaglyy 3115234243334 3 2224325366242 3 3135314364213 3 3126314365225 3 3126324365236 2 14 3 
 Anastasia Ermishova 
 188 Balázs Gombkötő 5563623422461 4 5543612422451 4 4643623512461 4 6442623423561 4 6554612544451 6 22 4 
 Petra Seregélyi 
 181 Deni Banić 6341566155525 5 6452566143525 6 6361566143525 6 5551566132433 5 5361556133523 4 26 5 
 Sara Biškić 
 194 Yumiya Kubota  4256455666653 6 4166444554663 5 5256255655654 5 4264145654654 6 4243135651642 5 27 6 
 Rara Kubota  


